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Ankeny Christian Academy

Board of Directors Meeting Agenda
6:00-9:00 pm | August 14, 2025

WORK SESSION

Devotion
Association Meeting Agenda/Talking Points
Association Meeting Dates Confirmation
Board Communication to Association
Faculty Social Gathering Planning
Check-in on Sub-committee Takeaways

a. Future Facilities

b. Culture

c. Advancement

d. Board Governance

e. Policy
Adjorn

Upcoming Dates:

September 4 - Regular Board Meeting
September 18 - Association Meeting
October 2 - Regular Board Meeting
October 4 - Legacy Gala

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:35
7:00
7:10

9:00



