

Ankeny Christian Academy Board of Directors Meeting Agenda 6:00-9:00 pm | August 14, 2025

WORK SESSION

1.	Devotion	6:00
2.	Association Meeting Agenda/Talking Points	6:15
3.	Association Meeting Dates Confirmation	6:30
4.	Board Communication to Association	6:35
5.	Faculty Social Gathering Planning	7:00
6.	Check-in on Sub-committee Takeaways	7:10
	a. Future Facilities	
	b. Culture	
	c. Advancement	
	d. Board Governance	
	e. Policy	
7.	Adjorn	9:00

Upcoming Dates:

- September 4 Regular Board Meeting
- September 18 Association Meeting
- October 2 Regular Board Meeting
- October 4 Legacy Gala